
TYGODNIOWY PODZIAŁ GODZIN   obowiązujący od  01 lutego 2021 r. 
 

Dni  
tyg. 

 
 
 

Czas  
trwania  

lekcji 

KLASY 

VIII VII VI V IV III II I 0 

 
 
 

Pn 

1. 800 - 845 j.niemiecki 12 historia       13 plastyka     15 j.polski       11 technika        9       III      10  j.angiel.    7      I       5       0       4 
2. 855 - 940 historia       12 j.niemiecki 13 j.polski       15 technika     11 w.fiz       III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
3. 950 - 1035 j.angielski  12 j.polski       13 technika     15 historia       11 matemat.      9     w.fiz        II        7      I       5       0       4 
4. 1050 – 1135 informat     12 geografia    13 j.angielski  15 gddw          11 przyroda       9       III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
5. 1145 – 1230 gddw          12 j.angielski  13 historia       15 w.fiz  j.polski          9       III      10       I       5       0       4 
6. 1235 – 1320 wych.fiz matemat.    15 j.angielski  11 historia         9          0       4 
7. 1330 – 1415 wych.fiz             0       4 
8. 1420 – 1505               0       4 
                0       4 

 
 
 

W 

1. 800 - 845 WDŻ          12 fizyka         13 matemat.    15 biologia     11 j.polski         9      III      10        II        7      I       5  religia   4      
2. 855 - 940 fizyka         12 chemia       13 j.polski       15 w.fiz gddw            9      III      10        II        7  religia   5           0       4 
3. 950 - 1035 j.angielski  12 j.polski       13 biologia      15 matemat.    11 religia           9      III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
4. 1050 – 1135 matemat.    12 biologia      13 w.fiz j.polski       11 matemat.      9   j.angiel. 10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
5. 1145 – 1230 religia        12 matemat.    13  j.polski       11 w.fiz   j.angiel. 5         0       4 
6. 1235 – 1320 j.polski       12 j.angielski  13   matematyka 9          0       4 
7. 1330 – 1415 j.polski       12 j.angielski  13   WDŻ            9          0       4 
8. 1420 – 1505  dor.zaw      13             0       4 
                0       4 

 
 
 

Śr. 

1. 800 - 845 matemat.    12 historia       13 informat.    15 religia        11 j.polski         9 w.fiz        II        7      I       5 j.angiel. 
2. 855 - 940 j.angielski  12 informat.    13 w.fiz matemat.    11 j.polski         9      III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
3. 950 - 1035 chemia       12 matemat.    13 j.angielski  15 geografia   11 w.fiz      III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
4. 1050 – 1135 j.polski       12 religia        13 gddw          15 plastyka     11 matemat.       9      III      10 informat.  7      I       5       0       4 
5. 1145 – 1230 edb             12 geografia    13 matemat.    15 informat.    11 j.angielski     9      III      10         0       4 
6. 1235 – 1320 wych.fiz j.polski       15 j.angielski  11 Informatyka  9          0       4 
7. 1330 – 1415 wych.fiz             0       4 
8. 1420 – 1505               0       4 
                       0       4 



 
 
 

Cz 

1. 800 - 845 wos            12 fizyka         13 matemat.    15 w.f. j.polski         9 j.angielski        II        7      I       5   religia  4 
2. 855 - 940 fizyka         12 j.angielski  13 religia        15 j.polski       11 przyroda       9      III      10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
3. 950 - 1035 matemat.    12 biologia      13 geografia    15 matemat.    11 muzyka         9      III      10        II        7 religia    5       0       4 
4. 1050 – 1135 chemia       12 j.polski       13 w.f. j.angielski  11 plastyka        9      III      10  religia      7      I       5       0       4 
5. 1145 – 1230 biologia      12 matemat.    13 j.polski       15 muzyka      11 j.angielski     9 religia     10        II        7        0       4 
6. 1235 – 1320 religia        12 muzyka      13 j.polski       15            0       4 
7. 1330 – 1415 j.polski       12 religia        13 muzyka      15            0       4 
8. 1420 – 1505 matematyk12              0       4 
                0       4 

 
 
 

Pt. 

1. 800 - 845 j.polski       12 j.niemiecki 13 historia       15 religia        11 w.fiz             9       III      10       II        7      I       5 j.angiel   4 
2. 855 - 940 j.niemiecki 12 chemia       13 religia        15 historia       11 j.angielski     9     w.fiz    10        II        7      I       5       0       4 
3. 950 - 1035 historia       12 matemat.    13 matemat.    15 j.polski       11 religia           9       III      10        II        7 j.angiel. 5           0       4 
4. 1050 – 1135 matemat.    12 j.polski       13 j.angielski  15 w.f.            11 matemat.       9       III      10 religia       7      I       5       0       4 
5. 1145 – 1230 geografia    12 j.polski       13 w.f. matemat.    11  religia     10 j.angiel.     7      I       5       0       4 
6. 1235 – 1320 wos            12 plastyka     13             0       4 
7. 1330 – 1415 dor.zaw.     12 gddw          13             0       4 
8. 1420 – 1505               0       4 
                0       4 

Ilość godzin klasy 34 35 28 27 26 24 22 23 40 

Ilość uczniów          
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


